## Trtichoke Testival Charity Golf Tournament

JOIN US SUNDAY NOV 3 AT BAYONET BLACK HORSE



Presented by the Artichoke Festival and Big Choke Golf



## SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES AVAILABLE NOW!

4-Person Scramble
Shotgun Start
Hole-in-One Prizes
Breakfast & Lunch
Awards Ceremony & Raffle
TOURNAMENT FEE: \$250 per player



Benefiting

Jr. Choke Foundation



Sponsorship form on back. More info and players sign-up soon at

ArtichokeFestival.org

Local phone: 831-633-2465 | Toll-free: 888-808-7707 x0













The Artichoke Festival and Big Choke Golf welcome you to enjoy a great day of golf at Bayonet Black Horse Golf Course in Seaside, California.

FOR OUR 2024 CHARITY GOLF

TOURNAMENT, THE ARTICHOKE FESTIVAL IS PROUD TO reprise their alliance with Big Choke Golf in support of the youth of our community. The **Jr. Choke Foundation**, is a non-profit organization formed to help fund sports programs and scholastic

CITY: \_\_\_\_\_STATE: \_\_\_\_ZIP: \_\_\_\_

EMAIL: \_\_\_\_\_

opportunities for the youth of North Monterey County High School. Started by a group of North County High alums known as **Big Choke Golf**, this group of friends gather together a few times a year to play golf and raise funds for the youth of their alma mater. Proceeds of the **5th Annual Artichoke Festival Charity Golf Tournament** enable the Festival organization (also a 501(c)(3) non-profit), to not only continue funding the many charitable and educational non-profit groups that help make the Artichoke Festival a successful contributor to our community, but also support the same group of young people for whom the Jr. Choke Foundation was created. *All contributions are tax deductible*.

The Artichoke Festival and Big Choke Golf, are grateful for your support. Please complete the form below and return by email or mail.

## ----- SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES -----☐ \$1,500 Hole-in-One Sponsor ☐ \$3,000 Swag Bag Sponsor (Includes: insurance, a hole sign, and plaque) (Includes: balls, a hole sign, plaque and golfer spots) Sponsor Logo displayed at the designated hole This package includes 4 Golfers Sponsor Logo displayed at event check-in Sponsor Logo will be on bag that each player receives at event check-in Recognition as a Sponsor on the Website Recognition as a Sponsor on the Website Social Media placement with recognition of sponsored item Social Media placement with recognition of sponsored item Mentions in selected press releases and promotional materials Sponsor logo displayed at event check-in Sponsor recognition plaque Listing on Sponsor Board ☐ \$1,250 Hole Sponsor Mentions in selected press releases and promotional materials (Includes: a hole sign, and plaque) Sponsor recognition plaque Sponsor Logo on sign prominently displayed at one of the holes on the course Sponsor Logo displayed at event check-in ☐ \$2,000 Hole Sponsor with Team of 4 Recognition as a Sponsor on the Website (Includes: balls, a hole sign, plaque, and golfer spots) Listing on Sponsor Board This package includes 4 Golfers Sponsor recognition plaque Sponsor Logo displayed at event check-in **Items for Goodie Bags** Recognition as a Sponsor on the Website Opportunity to include your company merchandise in each goodie bag with any Social Media placement sponsorship package, (e.g. discount or gift coupons, tee-shirts, golf gear, product Mentions in selected press releases and promotional materials samples, etc.; Minimum value \$20) Sponsor recognition plaque Standard Standard Standard (max. 5 per team) #\_\_\_\_\_ \$\_\_\_\_ (Number of Players) #\_\_\_\_\_ \$\_\_\_\_ ☐ Charitable Donation Please make checks payable, and mail or email a copy of this form to: Castroville Artichoke Festival, Inc. | P.O. Box 1041 | Castroville, CA 95012 | Email: artifest@att.net | Tax ID 47-4305275 COMPANY: \_\_\_ NUMBER OF PLAYERS: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Please contact me about my team name, and player's names \_\_\_\_ Or pay by credit card: CONTACT NAME:\_\_ NAME AS IT APPEARS ON CARD AMOUNT CONTACT PHONE: \_\_\_\_\_ CARD NUMBER EXPIRATION DATE SECURITY NUMBER ZIP CODE

SIGNATURE